Tpy60npoBOAHbIE CUCTEMbI BbICOKOrO Bakyyma
TexHMYeckne xapakTepuUcTMKM
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Nederman

TpyObl BbICOKOro Bakyyma

TpyObl BLICOKOro Bakyyma [AJisi LUUPOKOIO CreKTpa NPUMEHEHWUA.

Tpy6bl U3 OLMHKOBAHHON CTanu, UCMoMNb3yemble B Ka4ecTse
OCHOBHbIX TpYy6.

MoxeT ncnone3osatbcs ANs:
V3BneyeHne napoB OT CBAPOYHbIX FrOpesiok

M3BneyeHne WM oBanbHO Nbiv HENOCPEeACTBEHHO U3
py4HOI WnudoBanbHbIN CTaHOK Bnarogaps Hawvm

AvanasoH KOMNMeKTopoB, KOTOPbI COOTBETCTBYET BONbLUNHCTBY
KapMaHHbIX YCTPOWCTB

MaLUVHbl Ha pbIHKE

OuncTka NosoB U MalvH 1 T. [.
LUMPOKWUI BLIGOP akceccyapos

TpaHcnopTupoBka Gonblumx 06BEMOB MaTepuana, KoTopblii
MOTYT BbITb KaK TshKenbIMu, Tak 1 abpasmBHbIMU "

 Extraction of fumes from welding torches.

« Extraction of grinding dust directly from the
handheld grinding machine thanks to our
range of manifolds that matches most handheld
machines on the market.

* Cleaning of floors and machines etc. with our
wide choice of accessories.

* Transport of large volumes of material which
may be both heavy and abrasive.

HaumeHoBaHue ToBapa Tpy6bl BbICOKOrO Bakyyma



Nederman

TpyObl BbICOKOro Bakyyma

Avametp (mm) Length (m) Bec (kr) Thickness (mm) [model]
50 3 55 1,2 40130440
50 6 8,66 1,2 40130450
63 3 55 1,2 40130420
63 6 11 1,2 40130430
76 3 5,6 1,2 40130400
76 6 11,1 1,2 40130410

102 3 7.4 1,2 40130380
102 6 17,5 1,2 40130390
127 3 9,3 1,5 40130360
127 6 18,6 1,5 40130361
152 3 11 1,5 40130340
152 6 33 1,5 40130350
203 3 22 1,5 40130320
203 6 44 1,5 40130330



TpyObl BbICOKOro Bakyyma
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[accessory]

Pipe Coupling Galv 50mm

Pipe Coupling Galv 76mm

Pipe Coupling Galv 203mm

Pipe Coupling Galv 63mm

Coupling pipe 102mm

Pipe Coupling Galv 127mm

Bracket Wall Universal Galv L=0,3m

Bracket Wall Universal Galv L=2m

End Cap Galv 0,7mm 63RO

End Cap Galv 0,7mm 50RO

End Cap Galv 0,7mm 152RO

Bracket Wall Universal Galv L=0,1m

Pipe Hanger HV Galv 50 mm

Pipe Hanger HV Galv 63mm

Pipe Hanger HV Galv 76mm

Pipe Hanger HV Galv 102mm

Pipe Hanger HV Galv 152mm

Pipe Hanger HV Galv 203mm

Pipe Hanger HV Galv 127mm

Eye socket M8

Nederman

[partno]

43884001

40139420

40139400

40139350

40139370

40139410

40139360

40170070

40170080

40130030

40130031

40130050

40170060

40170160

40170170

40170180

40170190

40170210

40170220

40170230

40170310



Nederman

TpyObl BbICOKOrO Bakyyma




Nederman

Bends for High vacuum piping

HV bends for use in process ventilation / dust collection systems. HV bends available in 90°
and 45° angles.

% ﬁ HavmeHoBaHue ToBapa Bends for High vacuum piping

L




Nederman

Bends for High vacuum piping

Hassanue nucra

[image] TEXHUMECKNX [aHHBIX AvameTp (mm) Bec (kr) Thickness (mm) Radius [model]
% gga%j\sf&zv 1,5mm 50 0.2 1,5 85 40130840
% gse%%ﬁagw Ut 63 03 1,5 100 40134100
% 76 07 1,5 170 40134030
% 127 2,1 2,0 170 40134010
ﬂ ggp{%'g\é&ag'v 1.5mm 63 0,55 15 100 40130780
ﬁ 76 1 1,5 170 40134020
ﬁ 40134000
ﬂ ?gggg\éo%ae"é 2o 152 7.61 20 40130750
ﬁ 203 48 2 300 40134251
Q 63 2,11 2 40134301
‘ 102 38 2 40134321
ﬁ 63 2,75 3 40134201
ﬁ 102 7,04 3 40134221



Nederman
Branch pipes for High Vacuum piping

HavmeHoBaHue ToBapa Branch pipes for High Vacuum
piping




Nederman

Branch pipes for High Vacuum piping

[image]
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HaaeaHue nucta TeXHUYECKUX AaHHbIX Bec (kr)

T-piece 200x200x200mm

PasBeTBuTenbHas Tpyba d51-51-51

PasBeTtBuTensHaa Tpyba d63-51-63

PaseTtBuTenbHas Tpy6a d63-63-63

Pipe T HV Galv 2mm 152RO 152R0 152RO 2,83

Galvanised branch pipe, 45° branch 76-76-
76mm

PasBeTBuTensHas Tpyba d76-51-76

0,5

PasBeTBuTEnbHas Tpyba d76-63-76

PasBseTtBuTEnbHas Tpyba d76-76-76

PasseTBuTensHasa tpybay d51-51-51

PasBeTtBuTensHas Tpy6ay d51-51-51

PasseTtBuTEnbHas Tpy6ay d51-38-38

PasBeTBuTensHas Tpyba y d63-51-51

[model]

40130090

43870001

43870100

43870200

40130120

40135640

43870300

40130650

43870400

40135650

43870500

43871001

43871002

43871004

43871100



Nederman

Branch pipes for High Vacuum piping
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HaaeaHue nucta TeXHUYECKUX AaHHbIX Bec (kr)

0,74

PasBeTBuTENbHAs Tpy6a y d63-63-63

PaseTtBuTEnbHas Tpybay d76-51-51

PasseTBuTEnbHAs Tpy6a 'y d76-63-63

[model]

40130660

43871200

40135660

43871300

43871400



Nederman

Reducers for high vacuum piping

HavmeHoBaHue ToBapa Reducers for high vacuum piping
Bec (kr) 0,6
Thickness (mm) 1,5




Nederman

Reducers for high vacuum piping

HasBaHue nucrta TeXHU4EeCcKUX AaHHbIX Length (m) [model]
Reducer galvanised, t=1,5 mm, 76-63mm 0,75 40135740
Reducer galvanised, t=1,5 mm, 63-50mm 0.67 40130730
0,125 40130710

Reducer, eccentric, cast aluminium, 100-63mm



Nederman

Akceccyapbl Ans Tpyo BbICOKOro Bakyyma

Kananbl, ncnonb3yemblie ana npuMeHeHus B YCroBUAX BbICOKOro Bakyyma.

BbicokoBakyymHble TpybHble cucTeMbl Nederman nmetoT 6onbLuyto
MPOYHOCTb, HYTOBbI BbIAEPXKMBATL BbICOKME CKOPOCTU BO3AYLUHbIX
MOTOKOB, HEOBXOAUMBIE A4St CUCTEM C BbICOKUM BaKyyMoM. Y Hac
€CTb BO3AYXO0BO/bl, YTOObLI MOCTPOUTBL M0BYI0 KOHMUIypaLuio,
Heobxoaumyto Ans Bawero oobekTa. M3rnbel (koneHa) moryT 6biTb
MOCTaBIIeHbl C YCUNEHWEM AJ1S TSXKENbIX MaTepyanos,
nepemeLlaemMblx No BO3AyXOBOAY.

HavmeHoBaHue ToBapa Akceccyapbl Ansi Tpy6 BbICOKOro
Bakyyma

Bec (kr) 2




Nederman

Akceccyapbl Ans Tpyo BbICOKOro Bakyyma

[image] HassaHue nmcra TexHU4EecKUX JaHHbIX [model]

Joint sleeve 50mm 40130980
Joint sleeve for pipes 63mm, hoseclamp included 40130970
Joint sleeve for pipes 100mm, hoseclamp included 40130960
Joint sleeve for pipes 150mm, hoseclamp included 40130950
Joint sleeve for pipes for pipes 200mm, hoseclamp included, 40130940

hoseclamp included

End piece 160mm with KV 50 40060060

End piece 100mm with KV50 40060050

Grating spiro 100mm 40130220

Grating spiro 160mm 40130230

: Grating spiro 200mm 40130240

78 , Bend spiro BU 160mm 90dgr 40130810

“‘ Bend spiro BU 100mm 90dgr 40130820
S

Bend spiro BU 200mm 90dgr 40132540

Clamp 160mm black 40135020

Clamp 100mm Fe/Zn 40135030



Nederman

Akceccyapbl Ans Tpyo BbICOKOro Bakyyma

[image]
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HasBaHue nmcra TeXHU4ECKUX JaHHbIX

SOV 40, Manual shut off valve (D=40)

SOV 50, Manual shut off valve (D=50)

PasBeTBuTensHas tpybay d102-51-51 ¢ 6bICTPLIM COEANH.

Hose Clamp d22-32mm

Hose Clamp d32-44mm

Hose Clamp d38-50mm

Hose Clamp d50-65mm

Hose Clamp d58-75mm

Hose Clamp d68-85mm

Hose Clamp d77-95mm

Hose Clamp d87-112mm

Hose Clamp d104-138mm

Hose Clamp d130-165mm

Hose Clamp d150-180mm

Hose Clamp d175-205mm

[model]

40142510

40140030

43871303

40376019

40376020

40376021

40376022

40376023

40376024

40376025

40376026

40376027

40376028

40376029

40376030



Akceccyapbl Ans Tpyo BbICOKOrO
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HassaHue nmcra TexHU4EecKUX JaHHbIX

Hose Clamp d200-231mm

Hose Clamp d230-250mm

CoepuHuTtens ans wnadra d50

CoeguHuTens ans wnadra dé3

CoepguHutens ans wnadra D102

Mepexoa Ans wnaxra koHny. D51-38

Mepexoa ans wnaxra D51-32

Mepexon Ans wnaHra koHuy. D63-51

Mepexoga Ans wnaHra koHuy. D76-51, KucnotHocTolikas
HepxaBeloLas cranb

Mepexop ans wnaHra koHuy. D67-63, 6e3 1020033

Mepexoa Ans wnaHra koHny. D67-63, KucnotHocToikas
HepxaBetoLLas cTanb

Mepexoa ans wnaxra d102-63

Bcac Bxoa/Bbixoa d76 0210002/3

Suct inl d152 flange DN150

Bcac Bxoa d152 cunocdnane 40332

Nederman

BaKyyma

[model]

40376031
40376032
43880050
43880100
43880151
43880200
43880201
43880250
43880300
43880302
43880350
43880400
43881050
43882001

43882002



Nederman

Akceccyapbl Ans Tpyo BbICOKOro Bakyyma

[image]

HasBaHue nmcra TeXHU4ECKUX JaHHbIX

Bcac Bxog d127 ¢ dnaHuyem DN150

Bcac Bxog d76 ¢ dpnaHuem DN65

Bcac Bxoa d102 ¢ cpnaHuem DN100

Bcac Bxoa d76 ¢ donaHuem DN100

LLlapHupHbiIii pykaB d98-114/d70-88

BbicTpoe coeauHenvie mama d51 ¢ BhiknouaTenem

BbicTpoe coeauHeHve nana d76-51

BbicTpoe coeaunHeHvie mama d76

BbicTpoe coeaunHeHve mama d76 ¢ KOHEeYH.BbIKNoYaTenem

W3rn6 Tpy6el d51 HepxxaBetoLas cranb

Bend HV Galv 2mm 102RO 90Deg

[model]

43882050

43882150

43882202

43882300

43884462

43885050

43885100

43885300

43885350

43999063

40170070

40170250

40375260

40376973

40131070



Nederman

Akceccyapbl Ans Tpyo BbICOKOro Bakyyma

[accessory] [partno]

..( {(. Joint sleeve 50mm 40130980

@ Joint sleeve for pipes 63mm, hoseclamp included 40130970

@ Joint sleeve for pipes 100mm, hoseclamp included 40130960

..( {(. Joint sleeve for pipes 150mm, hoseclamp included 40130950

@ Joint sleeve for pipes for pipes 200mm, hoseclamp included, hoseclamp included 40130940

O End piece 160mm with KV 50 40060060

ﬂ End piece 100mm with KV50 40060050

4 Grating spiro 100mm 40130220

il Grating spiro 160mm 40130230

Grating spiro 200mm 40130240

Z Bend spiro BU 160mm 90dgr 40130810

“ Bend spiro BU 100mm 90dgr 40130820
—

Bend spiro BU 200mm 90dgr 40132540

Clamp 160mm black 40135020

Clamp 100mm Fe/Zn 40135030

SOV 40, Manual shut off valve (D=40) 40142510

SOV 50, Manual shut off valve (D=50) 40140030

PassetBuTenbHas Tpy6ay d102-51-51 ¢ GbicTpbIM coeavH. 43871303

Hose Clamp d22-32mm 40376019

Hose Clamp d32-44mm 40376020

Hose Clamp d38-50mm 40376021

Hose Clamp d50-65mm 40376022




Nederman

Akceccyapbl Ans Tpyo BbICOKOro Bakyyma

[accessory] [partno]
@ Hose Clamp d58-75mm 40376023
@ Hose Clamp d68-85mm 40376024
@ Hose Clamp d77-95mm 40376025
@ Hose Clamp d87-112mm 40376026
@ Hose Clamp d104-138mm 40376027
@ Hose Clamp d130-165mm 40376028
@ Hose Clamp d150-180mm 40376029
@ Hose Clamp d175-205mm 40376030
@ Hose Clamp d200-231mm 40376031
@ Hose Clamp d230-250mm 40376032
. Coenunutens ans wnadra d50 43880050
. CoeanHutens Ans wnaxra dé63 43880100
Coegunutenb ans wnadra D102 43880151
T‘ Mepexop Ans wnaHra kouny. D51-38 43880200
'n-\ Mepexop ans wnaxra D51-32 43880201
v-\ Mepexop Ans wnaHra koHmd. D63-51 43880250
T‘ Mepexop Ans wnaHra koHny. D76-51, KucnotHoctonkaa Hepxxasetowas cranb 43880300
Mepexop ans wnaHra koHny. D67-63, 6e3 1020033 43880302
v-\ Mepexop Ans wnaHra koHny. D67-63, KucnotHocTolkas HepxxasetoLwwas cranb 43880350
Mepexop ans wnaxra d102-63 43880400
Bcac Bxoa/Bbixoa d76 0210002/3 43881050

' Suct inl d152 flange DN150 43882001



Nederman

Akceccyapbl Ans Tpyo BbICOKOro Bakyyma

[accessory] [partno]
Bcac Bxop d152 cunocdnaHer 40332 43882002
' Bcac Bxop d127 ¢ dpnaHyem DN150 43882050
’ Bcac Bxoa d76 ¢ onaHuem DN65 43882150
' Bcac Bxoa d102 ¢ hnaHuem DN100 43882202
' Bcac Bxop d76 ¢ onaHyem DN100 43882300
m LapHupHbIii pykaB d98-114/d70-88 43884462
‘ BeicTpoe coeanHenne mama d51 ¢ BelknoyaTenem 43885050
K u Il BeicTpoe coeanHenune nana d76-51 43885100
1 BeicTpoe coeavHeHve mama d76 43885300
1 BeicTpoe coeavHeHne mama d76 ¢ KOHEeYH.BbIKMoYaTeNneM 43885350
M3ru6 Tpy6oel d51 HepxasetoLas cranb 43999063
Compressed air switch, 3 bar 40620370
Silencer LT100 discharge 40139081
Silencer LT200 40139100
‘H;' Suspension fork w valve 40617570
Flanged bend 90° & 200 40375261
Flanged pipe @ 150, 1 m 40375263*
Flanged bend 90° @ 150 40375264*
Flanged bend 45° & 150 40376770*
dnaHuesas TpaHcnopt.Tpyba 0,2m DN200 B-Flap 40376972
dnaHuesas TpaHcnopt.Tpyba 0,2m DN200 B-Flap 40376974

Apantep cnaHeua / ®nanewy, DN100 B-Flap 40376975




Nederman
Akceccyapbl Ans Tpyd BbICOKOro Bakyyma

[accessory]

[partno]

S
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Apantep dnaHeua / ®nanery, DN100 B-Flap 40376976

VD
9

Apantep dnaHeua / ®naHer; DN100 B-Flap 40376977

*Pressure resistant pipes and bends for installation between filter inlet and the isolation valve. An adapter is needed between the pipe ans isolation valve
flanges. Fasteners and seals are included.



Mo Bonpocam npoaax 1 noaaepxku odpaLlanTech:

Anmartbl (7273)495-231 KasaHb (843)206-01-48 HoBoky3HeLk (3843)20-46-81 CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54
ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72  KanunuHrpap (4012)72-03-81 HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73 Coum (862)225-72-31
ActpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04 Kanyra (4842)92-23-67 Owmck (3812)21-46-40 CraBponosb (8652)20-65-13
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60 Kemepogo (3842)65-04-62 Open (4862)44-53-42 CypryT (3462)77-98-35
Benropop (4722)40-23-64 Kupos (8332)68-02-04 OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04 Teepb (4822)63-31-35
BpsHck (4832)59-03-52 KpacHogap (861)203-40-90 MMeH3a (8412)22-31-16 Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Bnagueoctok (423)249-28-31  KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61 Mepmb (342)205-81-47 Tyna (4872)74-02-29
Bonrorpag (844)278-03-48 Kypck (4712)77-13-04 PocrtoB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15  TromeHb (3452)66-21-18
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